Size 17
2-20
Reliance Cool Muscle Stage
Contact us for product information, design support and custom solutions
sales@reliance.co.uk    +44 (0) 1484 601002    www.reliance.co.uk
In
te
llig

Drag
Torque
Nm
Standard Guide
Lengths “L”
Inch
RCMS17L-M02 2.0
C
(Computer)
P
(Pulse)
1
2
3
0.002 0.03 12 18
RCMS17L-M04 4.0 0.004 0.04 12 18
RCMS17L-M012 12.0 0.012 0.04 12 24
RCMS17L-M25 25.0 0.025 0.05 18 24
RCMS17L-0100 (0.100) 0.00254 0.03 10 12 15 18 24
RCMS17L-0200 (0.200) 0.00508 0.04 10 12 15 18 24
RCMS17L-0500 (0.500) 0.0127 0.04 12 15 18 24
RCMS17L-1000 (1.000) 0.0254 0.05 12 18 24 36
1 Metric mounting configuration available, please enquire
2 For explanation of -C and -P type interfaces, see pages 2-2 and T2-2
3 Carriage information:
1 = 1 driven carriage